SEncan

Product: Electric Mixer Art.No. 581201

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Electric Mixer

Art. No. 581201

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 (%l Output Spindle 10301001105 1| 45 |XUpkH k23 Inductance 10604001029 1
2 [FLA kR e 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1| 46 [HZEIERR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
3 |l 0il Sealer 10102003028 1|48 |ET Stator 10501001185 1
4 |%h7&6002-2RS Bearing 6002-2RS 30103023 1| 49 |BXIBETSTAX 65 Screw ST4X65 30202050 2
5 | EXIRETSTAX 55 Screw ST4X55 30202047 2 | 50 |Bix[E Air Deflector 10101005144 1
6 |EIIZATSTAX 60 Screw ST4X 60 30202049 2 | 51 |HJEZ2X0.75 Cord 10602006018 1
7 |3kF Gear Box 10201004206 1 52 |H4iPE Cord Sleeve 10102001031 1
8 ['PkH§4X7.8 Cylindrical pin 4X7.8 [30701045 1 | 53 |Hl5% Housing 10101001266 1
9 | Kikfe Big Gear 10302004128 1 | 54 |#&M Nameplate 20302001994 1
10 [HRIH3X5X13 Woodruff Key 3X5X13  [30601005 1
11 |Fl s el 13 Circlip for Shaft 13 30301024 1
12 |#h7&627-2RS Bearing 627-2RS 30103105 1
13 | B BUBEIRETMA X 6 Screw M4 X6 30201043 1
14 |fah et ) ?iinzgggﬁge card plate 11401004008 1
15 |figrilidk 0il Storage Chunk 21201007010 1
16 #0262 X 57 Rubber strip 2X57 10102004078 1
17 |Hhfalsg Middle Cover 10204004159 1
18 | #li7#609-2RS Bearing 609-2RS 30103059 1
19 |1 Armature 10502001200 |
20 | e Y Insulation washer 10101006014 1
21 [fhEsTE Bearing Sleeve 10102002003 1
22 |J5& Back Cover 10101003086 1
23 | Coil Spring 10303002004 2
24 |Wikile X9 Carbon Brush 6X9 10605001011 2
25 |EMIRETST3X 8 Screw ST3X8 30202010 4
26 |HARIZEIT 6X9 Brush HolderIl 6X9 10606001024 2
27 |Fiks Trademark 20402001355 1
28 | stabiliserl 10102004082 2
29 |Fhimg Handle cover 10101004344 1
30 |HBIZATSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 14
31 |2 stabiliser 2 10102004083 2
32 [ 42X 51 Rubber strip 2X51 10102004077 1
33 |HhA&606-27 Bearing 606-27 30104015 1
34 | FH SIS P8 Circlip for Shaft 8 30301027 1
35 |~ MN\BhEe First Driven Gear 10302004129 1
36 | giateih Secondary gear shaft 10302008018 1
37 |PPkAE3X4. 6 pin 3X4.6 30701035 2
38 |HhA&K626-2RS Bearing 626-2RS 30103099 1
39 |HhA&607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103037 2
40 %l FH S P 1 2 Circlip for Shaft 12 30301023 1
41 | N shEe Secondary driven gear (10302004126 1
42 | ZRVH Third gear shaft 10302008020 1
43 | 20,22 uF Capacitance 10603001003 1
44 |IFR Switch 10601001178 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	581201爆炸图
	581201爆炸图清单

